m 5. Erfurt Marathon

Erfurt / 18.08.2018

Detailauswertung

Zunkel, Anne

Verein: Einradclub Erfurt e.V.

Startnummer: 146

Strecke: 42,00 km
Marathon Einrad

Zwischenzeiten

Kontrolle

Nordpark Erfurt
Wechselstelle 1
Wechselstelle 2
Wechselstelle 3
Nordpark Erfurt

Timing by SPORTident

km Gesamt

0
10,1
21,6
31,0
42,0

km Split
0
10,1
11,5
9,4
11,0

Gesamt-Zeit: 4:16:59
Geschwindigkeit: 9,81 km/h

Streckenwert: 42,00
Leistungswert: 252 Punkte

Uhrzeit
32281
34973
38895
43972
13:15

Gesamt Zeit
00:00
00:44
01:50
03:14
04:16

Split Zeit
00:00
00:44
01:05
01:24
01:02

timing.sportident.com




