

## Detailauswertung

Zunkel, Anne

Verein: Einradclub Erfurt e.V.

Startnummer: 146

Strecke: 42,00 km

Marathon Einrad

Gesamt-Zeit: 4:16:59

Geschwindigkeit: 9,81 km/h

Streckenwert: 42,00

Leistungswert: 252 Punkte

## Zwischenzeiten

Kontrolle	km Gesamt	km Split	Uhrzeit	Gesamt Zeit	Split Zeit
Nordpark Erfurt	0	0	32281	00:00	00:00
Wechselstelle 1	10,1	10,1	34973	00:44	00:44
Wechselstelle 2	21,6	11,5	38895	01:50	01:05
Wechselstelle 3	31,0	9,4	43972	03:14	01:24
Nordpark Erfurt	42,0	11,0	13:15	04:16	01:02

Timing by SPORTident